Position

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Sociology (Sc) (Ptf
Temporaries)

Sociology (Sc) (Ptf
Temporaries)

Sociology (Sc) (Ptf
Temporaries)

Sociology (Sc) (Ptf
Temporaries)

Sociology (Sc) (Ptf
Temporaries)

Sociology (Sc) (Ptf
Temporaries)

Sociology (Sc) (Ptf
Temporaries)

Sociology (Sc) (Ptf
Temporaries)

Total Wages

$39,333

$30,098

$28,721

$27,402

$26,072

$12,119

$11,313

$2,169

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



