Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Sociology (Sc) (Ptf Temporaries)	\$39,333	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Sociology (Sc) (Ptf Temporaries)	\$30,098	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Sociology (Sc) (Ptf Temporaries)	\$28,721	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Sociology (Sc) (Ptf Temporaries)	\$27,402	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Sociology (Sc) (Ptf Temporaries)	\$26,072	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Sociology (Sc) (Ptf Temporaries)	\$12,119	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Sociology (Sc) (Ptf Temporaries)	\$11,313	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Sociology (Sc) (Ptf Temporaries)	\$2,169	\$0